=3
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6. kolo:
PSK Union Praha D

KK Slavoj Praha D

TJ Sokol Rudna D

TJ Astra Zahradni Mésto B

SK Meteor Praha D
Slavoj Velké Popovice B

Prazsky kuzelkarsky svaz

ZPRAVODAJ C. 6

- KK Slavia Praha D

- TJ Sokol Praha-Vrsovice C

- SK Uhelné¢ sklady Praha C

- KK Dopravni podniky Praha B
- VSTI FS Praha B

- SK Meteor Praha C

9. kolo:
SK Uhelné sklady Praha D - KK Slavoj Praha D
Tabulka:
1. PSK Union Praha D 5 5 0 0 56:24
2. SK Uhelné¢ sklady Praha C 5 4 0 1 58:22
3. KK Slavia Praha D 5 4 0 1 53:27
4, SK Meteor Praha C 6 4 0 2 58:38
5. SK Uhelné sklady Praha D 6 3 0 3 43:53
6. TJ Sokol Rudna D 6 3 0 3 42:54
7. KK Dopravni podniky Praha B 5 2 0 3 40:40
8. Slavoj Velké Popovice B 5 2 0 3 36:44
9. TJ Sokol Praha-Vrsovice C 5 2 0 3 34:46
10. SK Meteor Praha D 6 2 0 4 46:50
11. TJ Astra Zahradni Mésto B 6 2 0 4 34:62
12. VSTIJ FS Praha B 6 1 1 4 39:57
13. KK Slavoj Praha D 6 1 1 4 37:59

10:6
4:12
4:12
10:6
14:2
12:4

11:5

2418
2324
2374
2399
2316
2258
2351
2271
2281
2369
2305
2272
2357
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2374-2335
2372-2421
2240-2248
2380-2379
2449-2344
2345-2244

2494-2268
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08.10.
08.10.
08.10.
09.10.
06.10.
08.10.

05.10.



PSK Union PrahaD 2374 10:6 2335 KK Slavia Praha D
MANSFELD lvan 352 02 380 KRYDA Jifi ml.
DYMACKOVA Markéta 377 0:2 383 KOCAN Michal
BOUCHAL Viclav 396 2.0 395 MARES Milan ml.
HAKEN Jif 446 2.0 392 KRYDA Jifi st.
MORAVEC Petr 423 2.0 388 MARES Milan st.
SVITAVSKY Karel 380 02 397 KOCAN Josef st.
divaka: 8
utkani trvalo: 5:30
KK Slavoj PrahaD 2372 4:12 2421 TJ Sokol Praha-VrSovice C
SEDLACKOVA Petra 367 02 381 KILIAN Pavel
BREZINA Stanislav 406 02 449 RAUVOLF Viclav
BENEDA Petr 415 2.0 386 STRNAD Vladimir
PRUSOVA Jana 382 02 433 WOLF Karel
CITOVA Barbora 386 02 402 SPICKOVA Johana
PROSEK Daniel 416 2.0 370 MYSICKOVA Jana
divaki: 15
utkani trvalo: 4:15
TJ Sokol Rudna D 2240 4:12 2248 SK Uhelné sklady Praha C
DVORAKOVA Marie 385 02 386 SKOLOVA Dana
DVORAK Miloslav 317 02 353 STICH Petr
VEJVODA Vaclav 335  0:2 400 JAKOUBEK Otakar
FISER Petr 402 0:2 406 BENDL Jifi
MARANEK Jaroslav 384 2.0 333 MASEK Zden&k
MACHULKA Lubos 417 2.0 370 MASEK Petr
divaka: 6
utkani trvalo: 4:15
TJ Astra Zahradni Mésto B 2380 10:6 2379 KK Dopravni podniky Praha B
SEIDL Jan 428 2.0 362 SVOBODOVA Dagmar
MAJERNICEK Petr 388  0:2 409 BARES Einar
HROZA Tomés 380 2.0 366 STOCHL Martin
MRVIK Roman 363 0:2 437 HNATEK Karel st.
MRVIK Milan 419 2.0 379 TOMES Miroslav
TURNSKY Tomas 402 02 426 HABADA Jindfich
divakia: <neuvedeno>
utkani trvalo: <neuvedeno>
SK Meteor PranaD 2449 14:2 2344 VSTJFS PrahaB
BERNATEK Bedfich 435 2.0 369 TENCAR Jifi
CHRDLE Ji#i 3908 02 447 KNOLL David
FORT Vladimir 392 2:0 367 KOCHANEK Karel
SOSTY Miroslav 413 2.0 362 SKODA Jiii
STECH Jan 389 2.0 386 KUNES Toméas
BOHAC Zden&k 422 2.0 413 KNYTTL Jan

divaku: 3
utkani trvalo: 5:00



Slavoj Velké Popovice B 2345 12:4 2244 SK Meteor Praha C
MUSIL Ladislav 394 2.0 350 MASEK Karel
KAPAL Petr 397 2.0 365 NOVAK Jaroslav
SOMOLIKOVA Emilie 413 2.0 372 SVOBODA Jifi
JANATA Petr 390 2.0 347 SRAJER Viclav
STOVICEK Pavel 355  0:2 406 MIKA Zden&k
JICHA Tomas 396 0:2 404 PETRACEK Jan
divaka: 4
utkani trvalo: 4:15
SK Uhelné sklady PrahaD 2494 11:5 2268 KK Slavoj Praha D
DUSEK Miloslav 480 2.0 358 SEDLACKOVA Petra
DUSKOVA Jana 414 2.0 370 BENEDA Petr
MIKUSKOVA Jaroslava 393  1:1 393 PRUSOVA Jana
KLIMA Jaroslav 408 2:0 340 CITOVA Barbora
SABOVA Stanislava 390 02 39 VYSNY Miroslav
KAFKOVA Jindra 409 02 411 PROSEK Daniel
divaka: 2
utkani trvalo: 4:15
Pofradi jednotlivci:
jméno hrace druzstvo celkem plné dorazka  chyby pomérkuz. maximum
1. KNOLL David VSTJ B 4272 2947 1325 57 3/4  (447)
2. SOSTY Miroslav Meteor D 4262 2912 1350 49 2/2  (458)
3. PETRACEK Jan Meteor C 4234 2940 1294 91 4/4  (450)
4. KNYTTL Jan VSTJ B 4220 2953 126,7 6,3 3/4  (458)
5. MORAVEC Petr Union Praha D 4193 2830 1363 65 3/4  (428)
6. RAUVOLF Véclav Vrsovice C 4178 289,8 1280 6,0 5/5 (449)
7. DUSEK Miloslav US Praha D 4175 2905 1270 53 4/4  (481)
8. HAKEN Jii Union Praha D 4171 2876 1295 59 4/4  (446)
9. BREZINA Stanislav Slavoj D 4155 2835 1320 48 2/3  (460)
10. BENDL Jii US Praha C 4152 2820 1332 53 2/2  (459)
11. CERNSTEIN Jifi Meteor C 4139 2946 1193 6,8 3/4  (458)
12. KOCAN Josef st. Sl. Praha D 4135 2765 1370 30 4/4  (465)
13. BARES Einar DP Praha B 4130 2858 1273 6,8 4/4  (438)
14. TURNSKY Tomas Astra ZMZ B 4128 2916 1212 6,8 3/3  (453)
15. PROSEK Daniel Slavoj D 4124 289,1 1233 9,0 3/3  (458)
16. MACHULKA Lubos Rudna D 4116 2825 1291 48 3/3  (437)
17. KRYDA Jifi ml. Sl. Praha D 410,0 278,1 131,9 35 4/4  (442)
18. HABADA Jindfich DP Praha B 409,5 2745 1350 7,3 3/4  (426)
19. BENEDA Petr Slavoj D 4082 2836 1246 53 3/3  (427)
20. KAFKOVA Jindra US Praha D 406,8 2859 1209 59 4/4  (437)
21. JAKOUBEK Otakar US Praha C 406,6 2841 1225 46 2/2  (435)
22. BOHAC Zdengk Meteor D 4055 287,1 1184 94 2/2  (448)
23. MARES Milan ml. Sl. Praha D 4050 2879 1171 7,1 414  (426)
24. CHRDLE Jifi Meteor D 403,8 297,1 106,7 10,3 2/2  (452)
25. MUSIL Ladislav Popovice B 4034 2774 1260 7,1 3/3  (453)
26. BOUCHAL Véclav Union Praha D 4030 2871 1159 7,8 4/4  (418)
27. VYSNY Miroslav Slavoj D 402,2 2800 1222 93 3/3 (415
28. JICHA Tomas Popovice B 401,0 270,8 130,2 48 2/3  (426)
29. MASEK Karel Meteor C 400,7 290,8 109,8 11,2 3/4  (451)
30. DYMACKOVA Markéta Union Praha D 4006 2844 1163 7,8 4/4  (419)
31. TOMES Miroslav DP Praha B 4000 2769 1231 70 4/4  (429)
32. NOVAK Jaroslav Meteor C 400,0 2855 1145 105 4/4  (437)
33. BERNATEK Bedtich Meteor D 399,9 2807 119,2 65 2/2  (435)



34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42,
43.
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
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75.
76.
77.
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84.

MRVIK Milan
HNATEK Karel st.
SVITAVSKY Karel
SOMOLIKOVA Emilie
FISER Petr

KOCAN Michal
DVORAKOVA Marie
SVOBODA Jiii
SRAJER Véclav
HROZA Tomas
WOLF Karel
JANATA Petr

SEIDL Jan
SPICKOVA Johana
MARES Milan st.
MASEK Petr

FORT Vladimir
MARANEK Jaroslav
OUBRECHT Toméas
SKODA Jiii

KUNES Tomas
MIKUSKOVA Jaroslava
STRNAD Vladimir
STOCHL Martin
PRUSOVA Jana
SKOLOVA Dana
STICH Petr

KAPAL Petr
CITOVA Barbora
KUDEJOVA Jitka
SABOVA Stanislava
TENCAR Jifi
DUSKOVA Jana
STOVICEK Pavel
POVYSIL Libor
KILIAN Pavel
KRYDA Jif st.
KOCHANEK Karel
MASEK Zdengk
MRVIK Roman
SEDLACKOVA Petra
MYSICKOVA Jana
SVOBODOVA Dagmar
MACHULKOVA Helena
DVORAK Miloslav
VEJVODA Vaclav
STECH Jan
FISEROVA Jana
KYKAL Jaroslav
MAJERNICEK Petr
REJPAL Tomas
RUNTSCHOVA Jitka
DURCHANEK Stanislav
MIKA Zdenék
DVORAK Vladimir
KUNES Michal
BROZOVA Olga
JONAK Piemysl
MANSFELD lvan

Astra ZMZ B
DP Praha B
Union Praha D
Popovice B
Rudna D

Sl. Praha D
Rudna D
Meteor C
Meteor C
Astra ZMZ B
Vrsovice C
Popovice B
Astra ZMZ B
Vrsovice C
Sl. Praha D
US Praha C
Meteor D
Rudna D
Astra ZMZ B
VSTI B
VSTI B

US Praha D
Vrsovice C
DP Praha B
Slavoj D

US Praha C
US Praha C
Popovice B
Slavoj D

US Praha D
US Praha D
VSTI B

US Praha D
Popovice B
US Praha D
Vrsovice C
Sl. Praha D
VSTI B

US Praha C
Astra ZMZ B
Slavoj D
Vrsovice C
DP Praha B
Rudna D
Rudna D
Rudna D
Meteor D
Rudna D
Popovice B
Astra ZMZ B
VSTI B
Union Praha D
VSTJ B
Meteor C
Meteor D
Astra ZMZ B
US Praha C
SI. Praha D
Union Praha D

398,7
398,5
396,6
396,3
394,8
393,5
392,9
392,3
389,4
388,9
387,8
386,8
386,1
384,8
3844
383,8
383,6
381,3
381,0
380,1
380,1
380,0
379,5
379,3
378,4
377,6
377,5
377,3
377,0
372,7
372,7
371,2
371,2
370,9
370,3
368,8
366,3
365,6
364,0
363,1
363,0
362,4
362,4
361,8
360,2
355,5
346,8
345,3
339,0
336,7
310,3
449,0
415,3
410,7
409,0
403,0
401,3
385,3
380,0

275,0
278,5
283,5
292,2
271,5
273,8
279,1
279,8
271,7
285,3
274,5
273,5
271,8
269,0
271,8
269,3
286,1
262,9
265,5
275,8
263,3
272,7
276,0
272,5
273,2
275,8
269,5
268,0
275,5
264,7
272,0
257,0
274,8
262,1
272,7
265,4
268,0
276,2
270,5
264,8
272,3
271,6
263,9
260,8
269,8
266,0
251,4
252,8
225,5
250,3
230,7
309,0
280,0
284,3
295,0
291,0
276,8
278,3
266,3

123,7
120,0
1131
104,1
123,3
119,8
113,8
112,5
111,8
103,6
113,3
113,3
114,3
115,8
112,6
114,5

97,5
118,4
115,5
104,4
116,8
107,3
103,5
106,8
105,2
101,9
108,0
109,3
101,5
108,0
100,7
114,2

96,3
108,8

97,7
103,4

98,3

89,3

93,5

98,3

90,8

90,8

98,5
101,0

90,3

89,5

95,4

92,5
113,5

86,3

79,7
140,0
135,3
126,3
114,0
112,0
124,5
107,0
113,8

6,5

53
10,9
11,3

8,8

7,3

9,0

8,8
10,0
13,6

9,3
11,3
10,1
10,3

9,9
11,3
10,8
10,3

8,5
11,9

7,8
10,3
12,3
11,8
10,3
10,9

8,9

9,0
10,3
11,0
11,2
12,3
10,5
10,3
13,7
12,4
13,7
12,0
15,5
12,5
15,3
15,8
11,6
13,0
16,0
16,5
15,9
16,0
12,3
17,5
19,7

9,0

4,5

55
10,0

8,0

55
12,5
12,5

3/3
414
414
3/3
3/3
414
3/3
414
414
2/3
415
2/3
3/3
415
414
2/2
2/2
3/3
2/3
414
414
3/4
415
414
3/3
2/2
2/2
3/3
3/3
3/4
3/4
3/4
3/4
3/3
3/4
5/5
3/4
3/4
2/2
3/3
2/3
5/5
414
2/3
3/3
2/3
2/2
3/3
2/3
2/3
3/4
1/4
2/4
2/4
1/2
1/3
1/2
2/4
2/4



BURIK Boris Slavoj D
KLIMA Jaroslav US Praha D
NOVAKOVA Vlasta US Praha D
LASSIG Jiri Popovice B
BOUCHALOVA Marcela Union Praha D
TRESNAK Jifi Meteor C
SVARC Antonin DP Praha B
RAUVOLFOVA Alena Vrsovice C
KOCHANEK Milan VSTJ B
ZI7KA Karel Popovice B

Nejblizsi zapasy:

380,0
371,7
376,0
373,0
368,5
366,2
364,5
350,0
323,5
305,0

275,0
266,0
274,5
267,0
266,5
276,0
258,5
253,3
233,5
239,0

105,0
111,7
101,5
106,0
102,0
90,2
106,0
96,7
90,0
66,0

9,0

8,7
12,0

9,0
15,0
15,7
10,0
14,7
14,0
24,0

1/3
2/4
2/4
1/3
2/4
2/4
2/4
3/5
2/4
1/3

(380)
(408)
(384)
(373)
(391)
(409)
(374)
(354)
(352)
(305)

7. kolo

13.10.15 ut 17:30 KK Dopravni podniky Praha B - SK Meteor Praha D
13.10.15 ut 17:30 SK Uhelné sklady Praha C - TJ Astra Zahradni Mésto B
13.10.15 ut 17:30 KK Slavia Praha D - SK Uhelné sklady Praha D
14.10.15 st 17:00 TJ Sokol Praha-VrSovice C - TJ Sokol Rudna D
15.10.15 ¢t 17:00 SK Meteor Praha C - PSK Union Praha D

15.10.15 ¢t 17:30 VST FS Praha B - Slavoj Velké Popovice B

KK Slavoj Praha D volno

Zpracoval: Zahradka Zdenék, BeneSovska 3217, 27201 Kladno,
@ mobil: 734 797 444
e-mail: zdenek.zahradka@centrum.cz



